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2017–2018 School Year Calendar 
 
 
 

 

Mon Aug 14, 2017 Staff In-Service Day 

Tues Aug 15 Convocation; Staff Meeting 

Wed Aug 16 First Day for Students 

Wed, Thu, Fri Aug 16, 17, 18 Kindergarten Orientation 

Mon Sep 04 No School Students and Staff: Labor Day 

Wed Sep 27* 
  Early Dismissal (K-12) 
•  Morning kindergarten ends at 10:05am; afternoon kindergarten begins at 11:05am, no LIFT classes 
•  Dismissal at 1:00pm for elementary students; 1:30pm for secondary students 
 Fri Oct 13  End of first quarter (grades 6-12) 

Mon Oct 16 No School Students; Staff report per schedule; elementary conferences 

Mon thru Fri Oct 16 thru Oct 27 Elementary Conference Window 

Wed Oct 25 
Kindergarten Parent-Teacher Conferences: 

•  grades K–5: school all day; morning & afternoon kindergarten conferences 

Thu Oct 26 
Elementary Early Dismissal (grades 1–5) for teacher professional development 

•  grades 1–5: school morning only; no kindergarten or LIFT classes all day 
•  dismissal at 11:05am; no lunch service 

Mon Nov 06 End of first trimester (Kindergarten-grade 5) 

Tues Nov 07 No School Students; Staff report per schedule 

Wed, Thu, Fri Nov 22, 23, 24 Thanksgiving Vacation 

Thurs Dec 21* End of second quarter and first semester (grades 6-12) 

Fri thru Thu Dec 22 thru Jan 04, 2018* Winter Break 

Fri Jan 05 No School Students; Staff report per schedule 
 2018  

Mon Jan 15 No School Students and Staff: Martin Luther King Day 

 
Thu 

Jan 18 
Elementary (grades 1–5) Parent-Teacher Conferences: 

•  grades 1–5: school morning only; afternoon conferences; no kindergarten or LIFT classes all day 
•  dismissal at 11:05am; no lunch service 

Mon Feb 19 No School Students and Staff: Presidents’ Day 

Wed Feb 28* 
Early Dismissal (K-12) 
•  Morning kindergarten ends at 10:05am; afternoon kindergarten begins at 11:05am, no LIFT classes 
•  Dismissal at 1:00pm for elementary students; 1:30pm for secondary students 

 Fri Mar 9  End of second trimester (Kindergarten-grade 5) and third quarter (grades 6-12) 

Mon thru Fri Mar 12 thru Mar 16 Spring Break 

Mon Mar 19 No School Students; Staff report per schedule 

Fri Mar 30 No School Students and Staff 
   

 

Wed Apr 11 
Kindergarten Parent-Teacher Conferences: 

•  grades K–5: school all day; morning & afternoon kindergarten conferences 

Tues May 8* No School Students and Certified Staff: Ohio primary elections 

Sun May 27 UAHS Commencement, The Jerome Schottenstein Center, 2pm 

Mon May 28 No School Students and Staff: Memorial Day 

Wed May 30* Last Day for Students; end of third trimester, fourth quarter, second semester, and school year 

Thurs May 31* Staff report per schedule 

• June TBD: First Day of Summer Academy 
*   Denotes update as of March 7, 2017 

  


